
Rlt'uut-l(: ()[ t'llt. Pt t IPI'tN[\
PH I I-I I'I'I N E STATISTICS AUTI.IORII'Y

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Statistics Authority (PSA) through the Bids and Awards Committee (BAC), intends to

procure Meals for Training Facilitation Course

which shall be undertaken in accordance with Section 53.9 (Small Value Procurement)

Please quote your best offer for the item/s described herein, subject to the Terms and Conditions provided

below. Submit your quotation duly signed by you or your duly authorized representative not later than

lo l*geoqQi 4o.!!! at lll a''q1,1 through email at bac secretariat(apsa.qov.ph and

bacsearetaritst.psa@gmiil.com

For any clarification, you may contact us at telephone no. (02) 8374-8263 or email address at

Wqlnan'
t'rntenva Eforsa p. ESourvras

4atpetson, 
Brds and Awards Commrttee

TERMS AND CONOITIONS
1 Bdde6 shallprovde conectand accurale rnlomation requrred rn lnis form. /
2 Prjce quotattion/s must be valid fora pe od olthirty (30)calendar days fiom the djte ol submission.

3 Pnc€ quotation/s, tobedenominated in Philippine peso, shallinclude alltaxes dlties and/orlevies payable.

4 Ouotalions exc€eding theABC shallbe rejected.

5 Award of contracl shall be made to the lowesl quolation which @mplies wilh lhe lechnbal specilications, and other terms and conditions stated herein
This procurement project is to be awarded by lot.

6 Any intedineations, erasures oroveMriling shallbe valid only iflhey are signed or initialed by you oryourduly authorized representative.

ln case of two or more biddels are determined to have slbmitled the LCRB, the PSA shalladopl and employ'draw lols" as lhe tie-breaking method to
finally detrmine the single winninq bidder in accordance with GPPB Circula r 06,2005.

The itemis shallbe delivered accordinq lo the requirements specilled in the Purchase Request(PR)

The PSA shall have the righl to inspecl and/ortest the goods to conllrm their contormity lo the Technical Specific€tions.

Paymentshallbe made afterdelilery and upon submission of the.equired supporting documents, i.e. OderSlip and/or Billing Slatemeflt, by he
supplier. Our Govemmenl Seryici0g 8an k, Land Eank ol th€ Phitippiner shall credit the amount due to the idenlilied bank of lhe supplier nol earlier
than iw€nty fout (24) hours, but not latgrthan forty eight (48)hours upon receiplofour adlice. Please note lhat the conesponding banktranster
fee, ii a0y, shallbe chargeable lo the accoufltolthe supplier.

Liquidated damages equivalenl to one tenth (1/10) of one percsnt (1%)ol lhe value ofthe goods not delivered wihin the prescdbed period shal be
imposed perday of delay. The PSA shall rescind the contacl once lhe cumulatve amoirnt of liquidated damages reaches ten percentl'i0%)ofthe
amounl of the contract, without preludice to othercourses ol action and remedies opefl to it

Copy ol h€ 2023 i,4ayols/Sunmss Ps.m l sd valid PhLIGEPS Ro! statioi "r ll'.oe'ri^ ln €s nol y6lava,hbl6, y@ tuy suhmityu.rprcn M.yo/lPmit 6 Oifciat
R46ipl ol rtuwd applE|o. llows. a copy ol yer ?021 tLr.yd rBustB Pamil
shall b€ rcqunod b bo 3ubminqn .Ite. .rd ol conlr.ct but b.lor. p.yMt

Omrbus Sm SLl6Ml (OSS) Noladz6d 0SS 9rali b6 rcqu r.d io b€ &bmin6d oDon lubddo. ot quoLdo..

PSA Complex. East Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City, Philippines 1 101
Telephone: (632) 8938-5267
www.psa.gov.ph

RECEIVED
GSD Procuremelt

Hame: [,tll-
oare: -++f++{02
r,," --J-lt-{

I

I
I
10

11

A E lYO

##

of the 20'16 Revised lmplementing Rules and Regulations of Republic Act No. 9184, with an Approved Budget of the

Contract (ABC) in the amount of 55,000.00 Fifty Six Thousand Pesos Only

gsdorocurement,psa.dqmail.com

, lta I'L|'



REOUEST FOR QUOTATION
PR No. 23-02-0130

carefull the Terms and Conditons l/we submit our uotalion/s for the ilem/s as lollows

Compliance with
Technical

Specifcations (pls
check)

Unit Quanhty
Unit
Price

Toial

lnclusive)
No

Item(s) and Specification(s), minimum

Trainino Facilitation Course from 15 to 16 February 2023 lot 1

15 Febtuary 2023

A[,4 snacks

Lunch

PM snacks

40 Pax

16 February 2023

AlVl snacks

Lunch

PM snacks

40 Pax

Print6d name oi lho allhori€d represontallve

tttl

Illttl

T

rl

f ]
--+-tt


